Manipulators
Positioning Solutions since 1972
Manipulators
PrestonEastin manipulators are versatile
tools applicable to a wide range of operations,
and are compatible with any make/model/
manufacturer head or welding process.  Ideal
for circumferential and seam welding, our

 Rail Type V Groove track Crane Rail Crane Rail
 Base Height 10-3/4” 21-1/4” 21-1/4”
Note:  Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Motorized Travel Car
Manual
Travel Car
Standard X Base
WCS-150P Cross Slide
WCS-100P
Cross
Slide
WCS-100M
Cross Slide
OPTIONS - Cross Slides
 Manual - Single Description
 WCS-100M-6 Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 6” Travel
 WCS-100M-12 Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 12” Travel
 WSC-100M-18 Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 18” Travel
 WCS-150M-6 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 6” Travel
 WCS-150M-12 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 12” Travel
 WCS-150M-18 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Manual, 18” Travel
 Powered - Single
 WCS-100P-6 Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 6” Travel
 WCS-100P-12 Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 12” Travel
 WCS-100P-18  Cross Slide 100lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 18” Travel
 WCS-150P-6 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 6” Travel
 WCS-150P-12 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 12” Travel
 WCS-150P-18 Cross Slide 250lbs @ 6 inches, Powered, 18” Travel
We can build a Compound Cross Slide from any combination
of manual or power cross slides listed above. We can also
customize additional travel.
OPTIONS - 4 Leg Free Standing Base (X-Base)